

Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR NAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that CHS GURUKULAM SCHOOL, MEHARBAN SINGH KA PURWA is provisionally recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted to CHS GURUKULAM SCHOOL is KAN09341025942. The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

Valid From:21-09-2023To:21-09-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

New

4.School Type

Primary School(1 to 5)

5.Recognition No.

KAN09341025942

DATE:- 21-09-2023

A STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE P

PLACE:- KANPUR NAGAR



CHAIRMAN

CHS GURUKULAM

CHS GURUKULAM

Mohanpuram, Meharban Singh Ka Punwa

Kanpur-208027

Stote. The Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www premains in

PRINCIPAL AM
PRINCIPAL AM
PRINCIPAL AM
CHS GURUKULAM
Meharban Singh Ka Purwa
Languram, Meharban 208027

Signed Using www.signer.orgital Webcib

Scanned with OKEN Scanne



Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR NAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that C H S GURUKULAM SCHOOL, MEHARBAN SINGH KA PURWA is provisionally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to C H S GURUKULAM SCHOOL is KAN09341030288. The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

Valid From:11-12-2023To:11-12-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

New

4. School Type

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

5.Recognition No.

KAN09341030288

DATE:- 11-12-2023

PLACE:- KANPUR NAGAR



CHAIRMAN AM

CHS GURUKULAN

CHS GURUKULAN

Meharban Singh Ka Purwa

Mohanpuran, Meharban Singh Ka Purwa

Meharban Singh Ka Purwa

Mohanpuran, Meharban Singh Ka

Signed using www Signer Digital Webcib

PRINCIPAL AM
PRINCIPAL AM
PRINCIPAL AM
CHS GURUKUSINGh Ka Punna
CHS GURUKUSINGh Ka Punna
CHS GURUKUSINGh Ka Punna

Scanned with OKEN Scanne